

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CCP(S) No. 101/2021

M/S Aditya Tiles Logate Kathua

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Jagpaul Singh, Advocate

V/s

Sheetal Nanda and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER
04.10.2023

The case is taken out of turn on request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, but due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered.

Adjourned.

List on 16.10.2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu
04.10.2023
Vishal