

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CCP(S) 101/2021 in
[WP(C) 1971/2020]

M/S Aditya Tiles Logate

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Jagpaul Singh, Advocate

v/s

Sheetal Nandea & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. S.S Nanda, Sr.AAG
Mr. Dewakar Sharma, Dy.AG

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

08.07.2025

Mr. Dewakar Sharma, learned Dy.AG representing respondent Nos.
3 & 4 is directed to produce original record before this Court on the next date of
hearing.

List on 10.07.2025.



सत्यमेव जयते

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
08.07.2025
AKHILESH